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MOON SLIM

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

MOON SLIM 30 450   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       450x60   -

MOON SLIM 36 600   36W       5040 / 4860 / 4680   100 Lumens / Watt       600x60   -

MOON SLIM 54 750   54W       7560 / 7290 / 7020   100 Lumens / Watt       750x60   -

MOON SLIM 72 900   72W       10080 / 9720 / 9360   100 Lumens / Watt       900x60   -
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MOON

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

MOON 22 300   22W       3080 / 2970 / 2860   100 Lumens / Watt       300x90   -

MOON 30 450   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       450x90   -

MOON 36 600   36W       5040 / 4860 / 4680   100 Lumens / Watt       600x90   -

MOON 54 750   54W       7560 / 7290 / 7020   100 Lumens / Watt       750x90   -

MOON 72 900   72W       10080 / 9720 / 9360   100 Lumens / Watt       900x90   -

MOON 108 1200   108W       1400 / 1350 / 1300   100 Lumens / Watt       1200x90   -
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MOON RECESS

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

MOON RECESS 30 450   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       465x60   450x60

MOON RECESS 36 600   36W       5040 / 4860 / 4680   100 Lumens / Watt       615x60   600x60

MOON RECESS 54 750   54W       7560 / 7290 / 7020   100 Lumens / Watt       765x60   750x60

MOON RECESS 72 900   72W       10080 / 9720 / 9360   100 Lumens / Watt       915x60   900x60
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MOON SURFACE

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

MOON SURFACE 22 300   22W       3080 / 2970 / 2860   100 Lumens / Watt       300x90   -

MOON SURFACE 30 450   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       450x90   -

MOON SURFACE 36 600   36W       5040 / 4860 / 4680   100 Lumens / Watt       600x90   -

MOON SURFACE 54 750   54W       7560 / 7290 / 7020   100 Lumens / Watt       750x90   -

MOON SURFACE 72 900   72W       10080 / 9720 / 9360   100 Lumens / Watt       900x90   -

MOON SURFACE 108 1200   108W       1400 / 1350 / 1300   100 Lumens / Watt       1200x90   -
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MOON TRIMLESS

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

MOON TRIMLESS 30 450   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       450x90   452x90

MOON TRIMLESS 36 600   36W       5040 / 4860 / 4680   100 Lumens / Watt       600x90   602x90

MOON TRIMLESS 54 750   54W       7560 / 7290 / 7020   100 Lumens / Watt       750x90   752x90

MOON TRIMLESS 72 900   72W       10080 / 9720 / 9360   100 Lumens / Watt       900x90   902x90

MOON TRIMLESS 108 1200   108W       15120 / 14580 / 14040   100 Lumens / Watt       1200x90   1202x90



12

IYON DONUT

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

IYON DONUT 20 300   20W       2800 / 2700 / 2600   125 Lumens / Watt       300x38x30   -

IYON DONUT 30 450   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   125 Lumens / Watt       450x38x30   -

IYON DONUT 36 650   36W       5040 / 4860 / 4680   125 Lumens / Watt       650x38x30   -

IYON DONUT 72 900   72W       10080 / 9720 / 9360   125 Lumens / Watt       900x38x30   -

IYON DONUT 108 1200   108W       15120 / 14580 / 14040   125 Lumens / Watt       1200x38x30   -
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DONUT MICRO

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

DONUT MICRO 30 450   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       450 Dia x35x35   -

DONUT MICRO 36 600   36W       5040 / 4860 / 4680   100 Lumens / Watt       600 Dia x35x35   -

DONUT MICRO 50 750   50W       7000 / 6750 / 6500   100 Lumens / Watt       750 Dia x35x35   -

DONUT MICRO 72 900   72W       10080 / 9720 / 9360   100 Lumens / Watt       900 Dia x35x35   -

DONUT MICRO 108 1200   99W       13860 / 13365 / 12870   100 Lumens / Watt       1200 Dia x35x35   -
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DONUT SLIM

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

DONUT SLIM 30 450   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       450 Dia x50x60   -

DONUT SLIM 30 600   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       600 Dia x50x60   -

DONUT SLIM 45 750   45W       6300 / 6075 / 5850   100 Lumens / Watt       750 Dia x50x60   -

DONUT SLIM 60 900   60W       8400 / 8100 / 7800   100 Lumens / Watt       900 Dia x50x60   -

DONUT SLIM 90 1200   90W       12600 / 12150 / 11700   100 Lumens / Watt       1200 Dia x50x60   -
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DONUT

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

DONUT 30 450   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       450 Dia x65x90   -

DONUT 30 600   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       600 Dia x65x90   -

DONUT 45 750   45W       6300 / 6075 / 5850   100 Lumens / Watt       750 Dia x65x90   -

DONUT 60 900   60W       8400 / 8100 / 7800   100 Lumens / Watt       900 Dia x65x90   -

DONUT 90 1200   90W       12600 / 12150 / 11700   100 Lumens / Watt       1200 Dia x65x90   -
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DONUT RECESS

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

DONUT RECESS 30 600   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       615 Dia x60   600 Dia x60

DONUT RECESS 45 750   45W       6300 / 6075 / 5850   100 Lumens / Watt       765 Dia x60   750 Dia x60

DONUT RECESS 60 900   60W       8400 / 8100 / 7800   100 Lumens / Watt       915 Dia x60   900 Dia x60

DONUT RECESS 90 1200   90W       12600 / 12150 / 11700   100 Lumens / Watt       1215 Dia x60   1200 Dia x60
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DONUT TRIMLESS

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

DONUT TRIMLESS 30 450   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       450x90   452x90

DONUT TRIMLESS 30 600   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       600x90   602x90

DONUT TRIMLESS 45 750   45W       6300 / 6075 / 5850   100 Lumens / Watt       750x90   752x90

DONUT TRIMLESS 60 900   60W       8400 / 8100 / 7800   100 Lumens / Watt       900x90   902x90

DONUT TRIMLESS 90 1200   90W       12600 / 12150 / 11700   100 Lumens / Watt       1200x90   1202x90
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HEXA

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

HEXA 22 450   22W       3080 / 2970 / 2860   100 Lumens / Watt       446 Dia x 90   -

HEXA 30 600   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       652 Dia x 90   -

HEXA 50 900   50W       7000 / 6750 / 6500   100 Lumens / Watt       925 Dia x 90   -
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HEXA SLIM

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

HEXA SLIM 25 450   25W       3500 / 3375 / 3250   100 Lumens / Watt       450 Dia x 60   -

HEXA SLIM 30 600   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       600 Dia x 60   -

HEXA SLIM 50 900   50W       7000 / 6750 / 6500   100 Lumens / Watt       900 Dia x 60   -
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SLEEK HEXA

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

SLEEK HEXA 30 600   30W       4200 / 4050 / 3900   100 Lumens / Watt       600 Dia x 15   -



21

RING

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

RING 18 300   18W       2520 / 2430 / 2340   80 Lumens / Watt       300Diax35x35   -

RING 27 450   27W       3780 / 3645 / 3510   80 Lumens / Watt       450Diax35x35   -

RING 36 600   36W       5040 / 4860 / 4680   80 Lumens / Watt       600Diax35x35   -

RING 45 750   45W       6300 / 6075 / 5850   80 Lumens / Watt       750Diax35x35   -

RING 50 900   50W       7000 / 6750 / 6500   80 Lumens / Watt       900Diax35x35   -
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SLEEK

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

SLEEK 22   22W       3080 / 2970 / 2860   100 Lumens / Watt       295x295x15   -

SLEEK 36   36W       5040 / 4860 / 4680   100 Lumens / Watt       595x595x15   -

SLEEK 40   40W       5600 / 5400 / 5200   100 Lumens / Watt       295x1195x15   -
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COSMO

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

COSMO 40   40W       5600 / 5400 / 5200   100 Lumens / Watt       595x595x70   570x570x70
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SKYLITE

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

SKYLITE 40   40W       5600 / 5400 / 5200   100 Lumens / Watt       595x595x70   570x570x70
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SLOT

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

SLOT 22   22W       3080 / 2970 / 2860   100 Lumens / Watt       295x295x70   270x270x70

SLOT 36   36W       5040 / 4860 / 4680   100 Lumens / Watt       595x595x70   570x570x70

SLOT ECO PLUS 36   36W       4680 / 4500 / 4320   090 Lumens / Watt       595x595x35   570x570x35

SLOT 50   50W       7000 / 6750 / 6500   100 Lumens / Watt       595x595x70   570x570x70
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SLOT 1

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

SLOT 25   25W       3500 / 3375 / 3250   100 Lumens / Watt       595x295x70   570x270x70

SLOT 40   40W       5600 / 5400 / 5200   100 Lumens / Watt       1195x295x70   1170x270x70



27

SLOT SUSPENDED

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

SLOT SUSPENDED 50   50W       7000 / 6750 / 6500   100 Lumens / Watt       600x600x90   -

SLOT SUSPENDED 140   140W       1960 / 1890 / 1820   100 Lumens / Watt       1200x1200x90   -
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SLOT SUSPENDED 1

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

SLOT SUSPENDED 40   40W       5600 / 5400 / 5200   100 Lumens / Watt       1200x300x90   -
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SLOT SURFACE

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

SLOT SURFACE 22   22W       3080 / 2970 / 2860   100 Lumens / Watt       295x295x70   -

SLOT SURFACE 36   36W       5040 / 4860 / 4680   100 Lumens / Watt       595x595x70   -

SLOT SURFACE 50   50W       7000 / 6750 / 6500   100 Lumens / Watt       595x595x70   -
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SLOT SURFACE 1

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

SLOT SURFACE 25   25W       3500 / 3375 / 3250   100 Lumens / Watt       295x595x70   -

SLOT SURFACE 40   40W       5600 / 5400 / 5200   100 Lumens / Watt       295x1195x70   -
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SOLACE UP DOWN

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

SOLACE UP DOWN 40   40W       5600 / 5400 / 5200   100 Lumens / Watt       -   230 x 1195 x 50
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LIVA EVO SQ

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

LIVA EVO SQ 8   8W       #VALUE!   100 Lumens / Watt       105x105x40   90x90x40

LIVA EVO SQ 15   15W       2100 / 2025 / 1950   100 Lumens / Watt       160x160x40   145x145x40

LIVA EVO SQ 22   22W       3080 / 2970 / 2860   100 Lumens / Watt       185x185x40   170x170x40
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LIVA EVO RD

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

LIVA EVO RD 8   8W       1120 / 1080 / 1040   100 Lumens / Watt       105dia x40   90x40

LIVA EVO RD 15   15W       2100 / 2025 / 1950   100 Lumens / Watt       160dia x40   145x40

LIVA EVO RD 22   22W       3080 / 2970 / 2860   100 Lumens / Watt       185dia x40   175x40
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RAPID SQ

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

RAPID SQ 7   7W       980 / 945 / 910   100 Lumens / Watt       120x120   100x100x35

RAPID SQ 12   12W       1680 / 1620 / 1560   100 Lumens / Watt       145x145   125x125x35

RAPID SQ 18   18W       2520 / 2430 / 2340   100 Lumens / Watt       170x170   150x150x35

RAPID SQ 22   22W       3080 / 2970 / 2860   100 Lumens / Watt       195x195   175x175x35
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RAPID RD

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

RAPID RD 7   7W       980 / 945 / 910   100 Lumens / Watt       120 Dia   100 Diax35

RAPID RD 12   12W       1680 / 1620 / 1560   100 Lumens / Watt       145 Dia   125 Diax35

RAPID RD 18   18W       2520 / 2430 / 2340   100 Lumens / Watt       170 Dia   150 Diax35

RAPID RD 22   22W       3080 / 2970 / 2860   100 Lumens / Watt       195 Dia   175 Diax35



36

LIVA

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

LIVA 8   8W       1120 / 1080 / 1040   100 Lumens / Watt       130dia x65   115x65

LIVA 15   15W       2100 / 2025 / 1950   100 Lumens / Watt       160dia x65   145x65

LIVA 22   22W       3080 / 2970 / 2860   100 Lumens / Watt       190dia x65   175x65
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ORBIT

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

ORBIT 10   10W       1400 / 1350 / 1300   100 Lumens / Watt       100MM DIA   92 Diax56mm

ORBIT 14   14W       1960 / 1890 / 1820   100 Lumens / Watt       100MM DIA   92 Diax56mm

ORBIT 18   18W       2520 / 2430 / 2340   100 Lumens / Watt       124MM DIA   116 Diax58mm

ORBIT 22   22W       3080 / 2970 / 2860   100 Lumens / Watt       124MM DIA   116 Diax58mm
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ULTRA SLIM PANEL SQ

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

PANEL SQ 7   7W       980 / 945 / 910   100 Lumens / Watt       100x100   75x75

PANEL SQ 12   12W       1680 / 1620 / 1560   100 Lumens / Watt       152x152   125x125

PANEL SQ 18   18W       2520 / 2430 / 2340   100 Lumens / Watt       180x180   155x155

PANEL SQ 24   24W       3360 / 3240 / 3120   100 Lumens / Watt       217x217   192x192
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ULTRA SLIM PANEL RD

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

PANEL RD 7   7W       980 / 945 / 910   100 Lumens / Watt       120   95

PANEL RD 12   12W       1680 / 1620 / 1560   100 Lumens / Watt       145   120

PANEL RD 18   18W       2520 / 2430 / 2340   100 Lumens / Watt       190   165

PANEL RD 24   24W       3360 / 3240 / 3120   100 Lumens / Watt       240   215
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RAPID SURFACE

Application: Office buildings,Retail,Supermarkets,Hospitality,Liberary

Code   Watt      
Lumen

CW/NW/WW
  Efficacy       A x B   C x D x E

RAPID SURFACE 15   15W       1650 / 1575 / 1500   100 Lumens / Watt       146x50   -

RAPID SURFACE 20   20W       2200 / 2100 / 2000   100 Lumens / Watt       146x50   -


